Product Catalog
201 Ann Street, P.O. Box 2502, Newburgh, New York, 12550
t: 845.863.1400 f: 845.863.1490 e: info@magneticaids.com
Product Catalog
 Tel: 845.863.1400  Fax: 845.863.1490  E-mail: info@magneticaids.com   Web: www.magneticaids.com
201 Ann Street, P.O. Box 2502, Newburgh, NY 12550
Magnetic Picture Hangers
Our Best Selling Product! We are the leading manufacturer of magnetic
picture hangers that show off your pictures, plaques and certifi cates! No
mounting hardware or tools required - our magnetic picture hangers
attract to most steel wall and steel cabinet construction.  With center
mount and top mount options, our picture hangers can accommodate
any type of frame and feature a full magnetic backing for a hold rating of
up to 50 pounds.
   CENTER MOUNT PICTURE HANGERS
PRODUCT #        DIMENSION    HOLD RATING
PH-015  1 1/2 X 2"        1.5 LBS
PH-025  2 X 3"           2.5 LBS
PH-025-060 2 X 3"           2.5 LBS
PH-025-060N 2 X 3"           2.5 LBS
PH-025-125 2 X 3"           2.5 LBS
PH-025-125N 2 X 3"           2.5 LBS
PH-050  3 X 4"           5 LBS
PH-050-060 3 X 4"           5 LBS
PH-050-060N 3 X 4"           5 LBS
PH-050-125 3 X 4"           5 LBS
PH-050-125N 3 X 4"           5 LBS
PH-100  3 X 7"           10 LBS
PH-100-060 3 X 7"           10 LBS
PH-100-060N 3 X 7"           10 LBS
PH-100-125 3 X 7"           10 LBS
PH-100-125N 3 X 7"           10 LBS
PH-150  4 X 7"           15 LBS
PH-150-060 4 X 7"           15 LBS
PH-150-060N 4 X 7"           15 LBS
PH-150-125 4 X 7"           15 LBS
PH-150-125N 4 X 7"           15  LBS
PH-250  6 X 9"           25 LBS
PH-250-060  6 X 9"           25 LBS
PH-250-060N 6 X 9"           25 LBS
PH-250-125 6 X 9"           25 LBS
PH-250-125N 6 X 9"           25 LBS
PH-500  9 X 12"         50 LBS
PH-500-060  9 X 12"         50 LBS
PH-500-060N 9 X 12"         50 LBS
PH-500-125 9 X 12"         50 LBS
PH-500-125N 9 X 12"         50 LBS
Standard product compatible with painted metal
Product with -060 compatible with thin vinyl covered steel walls
Product with -060N compatible with thick vinyl covered steel walls
Product with -125 compatible with vinyl/fabric covered steel walls
Product with -125N compatible with thick fabric covered steel walls
Colors available: Beige, White, Black and Light Grey
For added balance, double hook available with 100-series and up
TOP MOUNT PICTURE HANGERS
PRODUCT #     DIMENSION    HOLD RATING
TPH-050     3 X 4"           5 LBS
TPH-050-060    3 X 4"           5  LBS
TPH-050-060N    3 X 4"           5 LBS
TPH-050-125    3 X 4"           5 LBS
TPH-050-125N    3 X 4"           5 LBS
TPH-100     3 X 7"           10 LBS
TPH-100-060    3 X 7"           10 LBS
TPH-100-060N    3 X 7"           10 LBS
TPH-100-125    3 X 7"           10 LBS
TPH-100-125N    3 X 7"           10 LBS
TPH-150     4 X 7"           15 LBS
TPH-150-060    4 X 7"           15 LBS
TPH-150-060N    4 X 7"           15 LBS
TPH-150-125    4 X 7"           15 LBS
TPH-150-125N    4 X 7"           15 LBS
TPH-250     6 X 9"           25 LBS
TPH-250-060     6 X 9"           25 LBS
TPH-250-060N    6 X 9"           25 LBS
TPH-250-125    6 X 9"           25 LBS
TPH-250-125N    6 X 9"           25 LBS
TPH-500     9 X 12"         50 LBS
TPH-500-060     9 X 12"         50 LBS
TPH-500-060N    9 X 12"         50 LBS
TPH-500-125    9 X 12"         50 LBS
TPH-500-125N    9 X 12"         50 LBS
Product Catalog
 Tel: 845.863.1400  Fax: 845.863.1490  E-mail: info@magneticaids.com   Web: www.magneticaids.com
201 Ann Street, P.O. Box 2502, Newburgh, NY 12550
Our team of engineers and designers understand how to use vertical steel surfaces to make the most of your space.  Our versatile

  -      Plastic Card Holder      A136              1 X 7/8 X 5/8"         N/A
  -      Plastic Card Holder      A137              1 3/8 X 1 3/16 X 13/16”       N/A
  -      Flexible Channel Holder     AM140              1/2 X 3/8 X 5/16"         N/A
  -      Flexible Channel Holder     AM146              1 X 7/8 X 11/16"         N/A
  -      Flexible Channel Holder     AM175              1 7/8 X 1 3/4 X 1 7/16”        N/A
         PRODUCT NAME          PRODUCT #          DIMENSIONS            HOLD RATING
  -      Cardstock Inserts       A90 1/2" Wide                     N/A
  -      Cardstock Inserts       A95 7/8” Wide             N/A
  -      Cardstock Inserts       A96 1” Wide          N/A
  -      Cardstock Inserts       A97 1 3/8” Wide         N/A
  -      Cardstock Inserts       A98 1 7/8” Wide                      N/A
            PRODUCT NAME   PRODUCT # DIMENSIONS HOLD RATING
(A)     Magnetic Plant Hanger        MPH     15 X 5"        30 LBS
(B)     Magnetic Door Stop        MDS     2" dia        N/A
(C)     Heavy Duty Door Stop        MDSHD    2" dia        N/A
  -       J Channel         MJC025      2 X 3"          2.5 LBS
(D)     J Channel         MJC050    2 X 6"          5.0 LBS
  -       J Channel         MJC100    2 X 12"        10 LBS
  -       J Channel         MJC240    2 X 24"        24 LBS
(E)     Towel Bar         MBH-060    17 1/2 X 2 X 1/2"       10 LBS
(B) (C) (D) (E)
(A)
(A)